SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 30517/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/08/2014 in SCA No. 4753/2011 passed by the High Court of Gujarat at Ahmedabad)

JAYANTIBHAI CHELABHAI PRAJAPATI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SARDAR SAROVAR NARMADA NIGAM LIMITED Respondent(s) (With appln. (s) for modification of court's order and permission to file additional documents and permission to file lengthy list of dates)

Date: 25/07/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv. Ms. Naveen Goel, Adv.

Mr. Ashutosh Ghade, Adv.

Mr. N.R. Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Preetesh Kapoor, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Puja Singh, Adv.

Ms. Aagam Kaur, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List the matter on a non-miscellaneous day.

(Meenakshi Kohli) Court Master (Jaswinder Kaur) Court Master